

1st on A/C B.Y.

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Contin of Road from					
Makadali to Ramjanki					
near Mandir Chowk Dular.					
Agency:- Rakesh Kumar, at- Bhagwanpur					
Sahyash (Makapur)					
Agreement No.- 23 SBD / 2021 - 2022					
Date of start - 09/02/2021					
Date of Comp. - 08/02/2022					

					Date of measurement 10/01/2022
(1)	providing and fixing				
	Working Bench mark				
	Pillar - 02 Nos Reference				
	Pillar - 06 no 1 km				
	0.920 x 8			=	7 Nos.
(2)	cleaning and grubbing				
	Road Land - 4				
	2 x 10 x 30 x 1.75			=	1050 m ²
	2 x 10 x 30 x 1.75			=	1050 m ²
	2 x 10 x 30 x 1.75			=	1050 m ²
	2 x 1 x 20 x 1.75			=	70 m ²
				total	3220 m ²
				=	0.322 hec.

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(V1) providing and fixing					
working / Reference / etc.					
Qty v. f. m. s. P No. (01)					
Item No. (01) - 7 Nos.					
7 Nos @ Rp 2414.09 / each Rp					16899 =
(V2) cleaning and grubbing					
Road land - do					
Qty v. f. m. s. P No. (01)					
Item No. (02) - 0.322 hec					
0.322 hec @ Rp 52970.23 / hec					17056 =
(V3) Dismantling price					
Machinery - do					
Qty v. f. m. s. P No. (02)					

Item No. (03) - 39.6 m ³					
39.6 m ³ @ Rp 235.98 / m ³ Rp					9345 =
(V4) Dismantling of plane					
concrete concrete - do					
Qty v. f. m. s. P No. (02)					
Item No. (04) - 1.77 m ³					
1.77 m ³ @ Rp 417.39 / m ³ Rp					737 =
(V5) Dismantling of HP					
HP above 600 mm to 900 mm					
Qty v. f. m. s. P No. (02)					
Item No. (05) 10 m.					
10 m @ Rp 244.92 / m Rp					2449 =
(V7) Contn of embankment					
with approved water					

CORP "on 46488 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F. Ry 385234520

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/42) providing and fixing					
Joint Sealant - 1					
Qty. V.P.U. No. (02)					
Item No (42) - 12 m					
Run @ 38.11/m Ry					45720
(24/43) providing weep holes in					
Ats / R/W all					
Qty V.P.U. No. (07)					
Item No (43) - 24 Nos					
Run @ 625.32/each Ry					125120
8342					200220
(25/44) Drainage Scaff - 1					
Qty V.P.U. No. (02)					
Item No (44) - 02					
02 Nos @ 625.32/each					125120
(26/12) Concr of un-reinforced					
p-CC Cement Concr - 1					
Qty V.P.U. No. (02)					
Item No (12) - 157.933m ³					
157.333 m ³ @ 6704.78/m ³					105488320
Total Ry					491093820
Add @ 1/2% CST Ry					58931320
Add @ 1% L.C Ry					4910920
Total Ry					554936020
less @ 0.25% below Ry (-)					1387320
Total Net Ry					553548720
As per JE					
25/01/2022					
JE					
Signature					
25/01/22					
A-E					
Chp					
27.01.22					
EE					

Continuation